
Major Shareholders

Shareholder Number of Shares Owned Percentage

The Master Trust Bank of Japan, Ltd. (Trust Account)

Custody Bank of Japan, Ltd. (Trust Account)

Nippon Life Insurance Company

Kawasaki Heavy Industries Employee Stock Ownership Association

Mizuho Bank, Ltd.

Kawasaki Heavy Industries, Ltd. Kyoueikai

BNYMSANV AS AGENT / CLIENTS LUX UCITS NON TREATY1

Tokio Marine & Nichido Fire Insurance Co., Ltd.

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK 385781

STATE STREET LONDON CARE OF STATE STREET BANK AND TRUST,
BOSTON SSBTC A / C UK LONDON BRANCH CLIENTS - UNITED KINGDOM

26,362,100

14,171,000

5,751,661

4,934,251

4,176,412

3,957,319

3,092,700

2,783,858

1,902,157

1,861,441

15.70%

8.44%

3.42%

2.93%

2.48%

2.35%

1.84%

1.65%

1.13%

1.10%

Securities Code 7012

Tokyo Stock Exchanges (TSE Prime Market)

Nagoya Stock Exchanges (NSE Premier Market)

100 shares

336,000,000 shares

167,921,800 shares

121,730 persons

From April 1 to March 31

March 31

September 30

June

Stock Listings

Share Unit Number

Total Number of Shares Authorized

Total Number of Shares Issued

Number of Shareholders

Fiscal Year

Year-end Dividend Record Date

Interim Dividend Record Date

Annual General Meeting of Shareholders

Stock Information

Shareholders by Shareholding Volume

Less than 100 shares 
0.10%

Securities Companies 
2.28%

Financial Institutions 
36.40%

Individuals and Others 
34.62%

Shareholdings by Type of Shareholder

Aerospace Systems

Aerospace
NIPPI Corporation
Nippi Skill Corporation
Kawaju Gifu Engineering Co., Ltd.
Kawaju Gifu Service Co., Ltd.
KGM Co., Ltd.

Jet Engines
Kawaju Akashi Engineering Co., Ltd.

Ship & Offshore Structure
Kawaju Support Co., Ltd.
Kawasaki Marine Engineering Co., Ltd.
KHI JPS Co., Ltd.
Kawasaki Subsea (UK) Limited

* Nantong COSCO KHI Ship Engineering Co., Ltd.
* Dalian COSCO KHI Ship Engineering Co., Ltd.

The “medicaroid” logo, “hinotori


